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BracketMale Brown Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 6 1

D74

D75

D80

D81

D86

Yutaka Senda
JIUSENKAN

Carlos Kimura
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Kazufumi Matuura
GRACIE BARRA

Everton Asao
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Keisuke Nakamura
JIUSENKAN

Wilson Sampaio
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


